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UsSEBC

COLLEGIATE

Bowler
Danielle Mcewan
Diana Zavjalova
Tatiana Munoz
Mariana Alvarado
Brianna Amidon
Kaitlin Mayall
Anneli Blomqvist
Andreya Teuber
Erica Schneider
Megan Buja
Verity Crawley
Kamilah Dammers
Rachael Albright
Ashley Howe
Taylor Bulthuis
Brittney Poling
Victoria Jones
Briana Ord
Delorean Jones
Lauren Hoffman
Alicia Alguire
Amanda Wess
Jericka Mazei
Jessica Lubbers
Alexandra Shirley
Shelby Derr
Juliana Franco
Brooke Bower
Deanna DiRado
Marissa Allison
Torrie Decker
Bridget Moricz
Lauren Johnson
Daria Pajak
Heather Krueger
Shannon Dewitt
Christina Leid
Karen Diosa
Amanda Tyrrell
Amber Ottilige
Britney Nadeau
Chyanne Hibbs
Janet Hill
Lauren Stamm
Meghan Wing
Kayla Meadows
Corinne Maher
Mikayla Young
Shanna Chepelsky
Ashley Cory
Jessica Lutz
Elizabeth Szpara
Heather Scott
Brittany Hart
Holly Zink
Amanda Wilson
Valerie Riggin
Nicole Trudell
Elizabeth Golubski
Nikki Sims
Deanna Connolly
Kaylin Grannis
Brittany Barkley
Brittany Morris
Chevi Panzanella
Beth Piston
Allison Neal
Chenya D'Arcangelis
Jamie Kelly
Nicole Higgins
Kelsie Kirchartz
Samantha Noxon
Casey Frankoski

2014 USBC INTERCOLLEGIATE SINGLES

MARCH 14, 2014 - ALLENTOWN, PA
ISC QUALIFIER - TOP FOUR QUALIFY

School
Fairleigh Dickinson
Webber
Maryland-E.Shore
Maryland-E.Shore
Wichita State
Webber
Webber
Davenport
Adelphi
Maryland-E.Shore
Webber
Webber
Ursuline
St. Francis (PA)
Webber
Bowling Green State
Maryland-E.Shore
St. Francis (PA)
Youngstown State
Sacred Heart
Erie CC
Ursuline
Lawrence Technological
Davenport
Ursuline
St. Francis (PA)
Maryland-E.Shore
Kutztown
Kutztown
Bryant & Stratton College
Valparaiso
Lawrence Technological
St. Francis (PA)
Webber
Davenport
Wright State
St. Francis (PA)
Long Island
Sacred Heart
Webber
Davenport
Davenport
Ursuline
Kutztown
St. Francis (NY)
Bowling Green State
Sacred Heart
Bowling Green State
St. Francis (NY)
Davenport
Adelphi
Erie CC
Davenport
Long Island
Adelphi
Kutztown
Maryland-E.Shore
Sacred Heart
Erie CC
Bowling Green State
Cayuga CC
Monmouth
Schenectady CCC
Kutztown
Sacred Heart
Cayuga CC
Davenport
Schenectady CCC
St. Francis (NY)
Sacred Heart
Ursuline
Schenectady CCC
Schenectady CCC

SECTIONAL QUALIFIER

WOMEN

GM1
300
235
221
158
212
256
214
232
190
213
189
224
190
215
193
230
213
225
198
146
182
225
175
192
213
199
209
226
173
179
213
191
157
188
192
167
130
167
187
207
168
155
163
211
211
236
177
230
185
173
187
169
165
215
164
182
146
179
192
128
184
192
191
185
175
183
149
151
206
187
146
192
158

GM 2
211
214
245
235
223
206
201
213
267
212
181
209
185
190
224
165
226
214
168
219
168
169
185
149
197
196
193
153
158
179
168
180
163
156
190
156
167
169
142
184
192
211
204
198
161
191
212
194
161
179
165
145
175
148
181
142
165
221
159
190
168
159
210
227
193
154
161
184
170
137
194
158
146

& XBowling

GM 3
269
225
212
182
205
213
215
188
194
214
277
163
192
209
203
165
152
299
176
207
241
169
223
203
210
178
189
172
164
187
214
223
221
165
157
160
193
209
189
190
217
245
164
169
224
143
188
160
200
190
175
178
185
168
211
241
180
174
192
156
171
174
158
147
183
157
203
177
151
215
167
209
188

L =
‘ CHHAMPIONSHIPS -‘:

GM 4
198
215
181
242
149
175
234
223
182
203
225
232
219
201
189
200
179
150
275
185
231
233
221
172
198
175
181
197
213
197
151
168
211
242
166
191
212
187
202
180
156
153
204
171
184
159
162
186
178
187
205
221
170
193
199
188
204
146
159
222
157
212
142
199
136
194
176
154
195
187
224
155
232
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GM 5
209
191
219
233
203
216
182
190
177
181
162
189
187
194
186
246
235
168
190
205
152
179
155
219
169
194
160
180
214
208
202
168
200
224
219
201
203
149
174
181
187
200
210
191
163
195
189
182
195
174
190
194
189
167
178
178
204
151
214
212
232
188
162
138
176
177
202
177
161
146
171
150
169

GM 6
203
218
193
203
241
166
185
175
208
192
168
184
226
189
202
188
188
130
179
213
198
197
192
214
156
201
209
204
208
180
181
198
175
150
200
244
212
234
221
171
191
147
162
164
160
176
172
148
181
194
175
188
210
201
159
157
188
215
165
173
168
154
213
179
211
206
175
223
181
191
153
191
159

TOTAL
1390
1298
1271
1253
1233
1232
1231
1221
1218
1215
1202
1201
1199
1198
1197
1194
1193
1186
1186
1175
1172
1172
1151
1149
1143
1143
1141
1132
1130
1130
1129
1128
1127
1125
1124
1119
1117
1115
1115
1113
1111
1111
1107
1104
1103
1100
1100
1100
1100
1097
1097
1095
1094
1092
1092
1088
1087
1086
1081
1081
1080
1079
1076
1075
1074
1071
1066
1066
1064
1063
1055
1055
1052



106
107
108
108
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
125
125

).
UsSEBC

COLLEGIATE

Bowler
Jayna Tartaglia
Haley Tinlin
Kristin Zimmerman
Victoria Shufelt
Kaitlynn Nardiello
Trinnity Jackson
Taylor Losnedahl
Kathryn Rivera
Theresa Shufelt
Haley Hysell
Madison Lukosius
Christine Gordon
Lindsay Corner
Sarah Rhodes
Rebecca Heltzel
Mary Townley
Marissa Matassa
Abigail Rossi
Allison Seidel
Heidi Baumert
Rachel Palmer
Francesca Brown
Nichole Mann
Kendall Patterson
Taylor Strothmann
Courtney Maurer
Kayla Maselkevich
Gabrielle Damin
Megan Rzeszuto
Allison Destasio
Dakota May
Annie Beliles
Kayla Coolbaugh
Chelsea Smith
Jennifer Lynch
Chelsi Moore
Rikki Cohen
Nicole Dillon
Cassidhe Whalen
Sarah Foley
Mackenzie Schuultz
Alyssa Zaccarella
Savannah Joslin
Autumn Hepler
Krysten Jablonowski
Abigail Collins
Hannah Benston
Sarah McDonald
Katelyn Smolcnop
Maggie Lazarowicz
Hannah Gauthier
Katelyn Martin
Mackenzie Morine

2014 USBC INTERCOLLEGIATE SINGLES

SECTIONAL QUALIFIER

MARCH 14, 2014 - ALLENTOWN, PA
ISC QUALIFIER - TOP FOUR QUALIFY

School
Sacred Heart
Ursuline
Sacred Heart
Long Island
St. Francis (NY)
Bowling Green State
Stevens Institute
Adelphi
Schenectady CCC
Lawrence Technological
Long Island
Kutztown
St. Francis (PA)
Sacred Heart
Kutztown
Cayuga CC
St. Francis (PA)
Sacred Heart
Kutztown
St. Francis (PA)
Schenectady CCC
University of Albany
Kutztown
Kutztown
Kutztown
Ursuline
Kutztown
Erie CC
Hudson Valley CC
Sacred Heart
Kutztown
St. Francis (PA)
Corning CC
Hudson Valley CC
Hudson Valley CC
Ursuline
Kutztown
Lawrence Technological
Schenectady CCC
University Pittsburgh Bradford
Ursuline
Toledo
Toledo
Ursuline
Bowling Green State
Ursuline
Bowling Green State
Stevens Institute
Mohawk Valley CC
Lawrence Technological
Davenport
Ohio State
Schenectady CCC

WOMEN

GM 1
193
168
173
165
194
194
147
177
157
163
170
146
178
175
199
124
168
168
194
130
150
153
213
163
142
176
148
151
168
136
158
160
214
161
179
161
161
125
135
130
124
147
187
159
141
141
165
157
101
120
DNB
DNB
DNB

GM 2
156
169
146
150
201
159
187
173
146
225
151
182
167
151
165
190
208
172
180
168
175
170
168
169
171
165
156
169
170
177
140
172
140
184
129
159
127
134
123
148
128
157
137
173
133
139
159
140
164
141

& XBowling

GM 3
166
155
194
158
155
172
155
167
184
166
203
165
191
159
182
194
153
157
169
178
181
167
150
165
169
150
215
195
153
147
187
117
128
146
139
169
170
140
187
180
158
137
160
142
149
163
133
109
142
129

L =
‘ CHHAMPIONSHIPS -‘:

GM 4
156
181
172
234
191
163
149
176
172
135
191
191
168
194
135
158
194
180
181
200
177
189
175
152
203
168
161
169
162
151
181
152
170
144
179
139
193
204
179
173
194
206
148
133
168
170
148
166
125
123
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GM 5
176
211
187
150
161
178
184
166
176
153
158
156
167
143
181
203
169
167
180
190
194
192
163
159
156
190
152
130
160
171
153
172
161
149
181
159
140
183
163
185
171
118
145
146
142
127
148
142
138
138

GM 6
204
161
172
187
139
173
215
176
199
191
158
189
158
203
159
151
128
175
113
145
133
137
138
199
162
144
158
167
165
190
146
191
150
178
155
168
158
159
155
125
144
143
129
152
159
147
130
158
127
140

TOTAL
1051
1045
1044
1044
1041
1039
1037
1035
1034
1033
1031
1029
1029
1025
1021
1020
1020
1019
1017
1011
1010
1008
1007
1007
1003
993
990
981
978
972
965
964
963
962
962
955
949
945
942
941
919
908
906
905
892
887
883
872
797
791



	WOMEN

